o

"

74
13
14
15
16

O 00 N o0 U AN

"CONTENTS

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Prologue

PART ONE THE STUDENT

An Ordinary Girl

Pincher Creek

An Education

Rich in Difference

Home on the Ranch

Lady Jane Grey

Into the World

Follow Your Bliss

Love, Actually

Have You Thought about the Law?

PART TWO THE LAWYER

Law Studies

Our Rightful Place in the World
Into the Fray |
Strange Comfort

Back to School

Parenthood

17
29
41
51
61
69
73
85
95

105
117
123
135
143
151



vi | CONTENTS

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36

PART THREE THE JUDGE

The New Judge

Growing and Grieving

The New Justice of the Supreme Court of Canada
A New World on the Ottawa
Changing Minds

Morality and the Law

The Right to Speak

The Final Taboo

On Life and Death

The Marriage Act

Division and Discord

Passages

PART FOUR THE CHIEF JUSTICE

A New Chief Justice
Truth and Reconciliation
Branching Out

Of Princesses and Power
Justice for All

Just Politics

Towards the Finish Line
Citizen McLachlin

Epilogue
Acknowledgments
Notes

Photo Credits

Index

167
175
191
197
207
213
223
227
237
245
255
265

275
285
295
305
315
323
333
339

349

351
353
363
365



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


