## CONTENTS

	Prologue		1
	PART ONE THE STUD	ENT	
1 -	An Ordinary Girl		9
2	Pincher Creek		17
3	An Education		29
4	Rich in Difference	* .	41
5	Home on the Ranch		51
6 .	Lady Jane Grey	*	61
7	Into the World		69
8	Follow Your Bliss	. 2	73
9	Love, Actually		85
10	Have You Thought about the Law?	*	95
		26.7	
	PART TWO THE LAWY	/ER	
11	Law Studies	**	105
12			
	Our Rightful Place in the World		117
13	Into the Fray		123
14	Strange Comfort	9	135
15	Back to School		143
16	Parenthood		151

## PART THREE THE JUDGE

1/	I ne New Judge	101
18	Growing and Grieving	175
19	The New Justice of the Supreme Court of Canada	
20	A New World on the Ottawa	197
21	Changing Minds	207
22	Morality and the Law	213
23	The Right to Speak	223
24	The Final Taboo	227
25	On Life and Death	237
26	The Marriage Act	245
27	Division and Discord	255
28	Passages	265
	PART FOUR THE CHIEF JUSTICE	
29	A New Chief Justice	275
30	Truth and Reconciliation	285
31	Branching Out	295
32	Of Princesses and Power	305
33	Justice for All	315
34	Just Politics	323
3,5	Towards the Finish Line	333
36	Citizen McLachlin	339
	Epilogue	349
	Acknowledgments	351
	Notes	353
	Photo Credits	363
	Index	365